Sheet1

Bar Association, Guna

| Mr. Arvind Singh Raghuwanshi | Mr. Arvind Singh Raghuwanshi | 1170 | 1999 | President of bar association of Guna |
|------------------------------|------------------------------|------|------|---|
| | | _ | | |
| Mr. Shrilal Shrivastav | Mr. Shrilal Shrivastav | 127 | 1963 | President of bar association of Chachoda |
| Shri Ajay Kumar Bhargava | Shri Ajay Kumar Bhargava | 1909 | 1992 | President of bar association of Raghogarh |
| Mr. Girish Shrivastava | Mr. Girish Shrivastava | 965 | 1992 | President of bar association of Aron |
| Mr. Nrapal Singh Yadav | Mr. Nrapal Singh Yadav | 904 | 1997 | Secretary of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Durgaprasad Bhargava | Mr. Durgaprasad Bhargava | 1972 | 1995 | Voice President of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Vikram Bohare | Mr. Vikram Bohare | 3033 | 2003 | Voice President of Bar association of Guna |
| Ku. Rubee Khan | Ku. Rubee Khan | 3058 | 2008 | Joint secretary of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Jagveer Singh Jarsouniya | Mr. Jagveer Singh Jarsouniya | 1914 | 2007 | Treasurer of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Dinesh Kumar Shrivastava | Mr. Dinesh Kumar Shrivastava | 1676 | 1999 | library officer of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Rajesh Rathiya | Mr. Rajesh Rathiya | 989 | 1992 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Ashok Kushwah | Mr. Ashok Kushwah | 3026 | 2010 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Pawan Kumar Chandel | Mr. Pawan Kumar Chandel | 1437 | 2012 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Vivek Singh Raghuwanshi | Mr. Vivek Singh Raghuwanshi | 538 | 2014 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Kuldeep Gurjar | Mr. Kuldeep Gurjar | 338 | 2014 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Pankaj Mudgal | Mr. Pankaj Mudgal | 473 | 2015 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. J.L. Kirar | Mr. J.L. Kirar | 1614 | 2015 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Mr. Aakash Sharma | Mr. Aakash Sharma | 3148 | 2018 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |
| Ku. Jayanti Parihar | Ku. Jayanti Parihar | 701 | 2019 | Executive Member of Bar association of Guna |